Fussell Hughes, President
fussellhughes@me.com
229-881-5092

JP Cooper, Vice President
Jpcooper60@gmail.com
706-346-8114

Bryan Shealy, Treasurer
bryanshealy@comcast.net
706-252-0211

Mke Elliott, Immediate PP
Barbaral1917@bellsouth.net
770-24-8539

Peggy Lambert, Director Division Two
Pegjoy47@gmail.com
706-718-4002

Rollin Middlebrooks, Director Division Four
rollinp@aol.com
478-731-4614

Sidney Blanton, Director Division Seven
blanton151@bellsouth.net
229-506-0504

Lonann Sweat, Director Division Nine
lonannlsweat@gmail.com
912-632-6997

Thad Paulk, President-elect
tpaulk@century21tifton.com
229-392-2175

Milton Sampson, Vice President
miltsamp@yahoo.com
478-390-3839

Betty Lindsey, Secretary
iluvallmycats@aol.com
706-324-1025

Ted Noe, Director Division One
tednoe@aol.com
706-506-5594

Julian, Glantz, Director Division Three
j.glantz@yahoo.com
404-772-0689

Skip Nichols, Director Division Six
skipnichols@wildnicfarm.com
229-809-0231

Rhonda Busby, Director Division Eight
rrbusby9298@gmail.com
912-536-5626

Jeff Wells, Director Division Twelve
jwells@gmc.edu
478-951-7559




